
Mission Bay Homeowners Association
PO Box 1775

Polson, MT  59860

website:  missionbayhoa.com

E-mail Address

Support Staff Members

Melanie Brooks Association Manager melanie@missionbayhome.com

Karen Swan Association Accountant karen@missionbayhome.com

Mission Bay Board of Directors (members elected by general membership at June semi-annual meetings)

Ralph Brownell President rebmt07@gmail.com

Gary Goodman Vice President gjgoods145@gmail.com

Allen Bone Secretary allenrbone@yahoo.com

Tim Delaney akdelaneys@gmail.com

David Koerner davidkoerner@msn.com

Mary Martin swanlakemartin@yahoo.com

Pete Ridgeway pridge83@gmail.com

Mission Bay CC&R Committee

Mike Shoquist mike544@centurytel.net

Pete Ridgeway Committee Chairman pridge83@gmail.com

Mission Bay Design Review Committee

Judith Goodman Committee Chairman jcgoods145@yahoo.com

Barbara Coffman onehandbag2mny@yahoo.com

Rhea Ashmore rhea.ashmore@umontana.edu

Rick LaPiana plugier@yahoo.com

Mission Bay and Preserve Social Committee

Ginny DuBrucq Committee Co-Chairman lakestudiog@gmail.com

Mary Martin Committee Co-Chairman swanlakemartin@yahoo.com

Allen and Linda Bone allenrbone@yahoo.com

Janice Donovan jjranch2009@gmail.com

Mark Gelernter lakestudiom@gmail.com

Dale and Linda Stoverud dstoverud@hotmail.com
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Sub-Association Representatives

Patti Ekness Crescent Landing naps2215@yahoo.com

Boyd Henneman Patio Homes pattyandboyd@gmail.com

Jane Irwin Lakeview Townhomes janeirwin@centurytel.net

Rick LaPiana, Allen Bone Montana Landing plugier@yahoo.com, allenrbone@yahoo.com

Dick Winn Mission Valley Towhhomes crwinn44@yahoo.com

Mike Shoquist, Bob Vert Village Townhomes mike544@centurytel.net
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Term Expiration

n/a (reports to the Steering Committee Chairperson)

n/a (reports to the Association Manager)

(Three year terms)
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